CATALOGUE 2024
FIREPLACE
QUALITY
MATTERS
Ortech Industries Inc. is proud to provide you the
highest quality construction materials. We pride
ourselves on delivering the highest quality, so you

B
C
D
H
E
J
L
M
N
O
Q
P
K
I
Model A B C D E F G H I
LEDFP-3-43 43-5/16” 43-1/8” 1-7/16” 10-1/16” 19-1/16” 42-3/16” 9/16” 2-3/4” 7-7/8”
LEDFP-3-50 50” 49-13/16” 1-7/16” 10-1/16” 19-1/16” 48-7/8” 9/16” 2-3/4” 7-7/8”
LEDFP-3-60 60” 59-13/16” 1-7/16” 10-1/16” 19-1/16” 58-7/8” 9/16” 2-3/4” 7-7/8”
Model J K L M N O P Q
LEDFP-3-43 3/4” 18-3/8” 7-7/8” 5-1/8” 3-11/16” 11-1/2” 3-1/2” 3-7/8”
LEDFP-3-50 3/4” 18-3/8” 7-7/8” 5-1/8” 3-11/16” 11-1/2” 3-1/2” 3-7/8”
LEDFP-3-60 3/4” 18-3/8” 7-7/8” 5-1/8” 3-11/16” 11-1/2” 3-1/2” 3-7/8”
D IMENS I ONS - ELECTR I C  F I R EPLACESD IMENS I ONS - ELECTR I C  F I R EPLACES
LEGACY  SERIES
PLATINUM  SERIES
2524
A
E F G
HB
C D
Model A B C D E F G H
LEDFP-40 40” 30-15/16” 21-7/16” 12” 32-1/2” 20-1/2” 20-3/16” 5-11/16”
LEDFP-50 50” 45-1/4” 21-7/16” 12” 46-3/4” 20-1/2” 20-3/16” 5-1/2”
LEDFP-60 60” 45-1/4” 21-7/16” 12” 46-3/4” 20-1/2” 20-3/16” 5-1/2”
LEDFP-72 72” 66-13/16” 21-7/16” 12” 68-3/8” 20-1/2” 20-3/16” 5-1/2”
A
E F
I
G
J
H
BC D
Model A B C D E F G H I J
LEDFP-52BIF 52” 46” 18” 10-7/16” 1-1/4” 48-
13/16” 16-3/4” 9-5/8” 9” 1/4”
LEDFP-72BIF 72” 66” 18” 10-7/16” 1-1/4” 68-
13/16” 16-3/4” 9-5/8” 9” 1/4”
SUPER SLIM  SERIES
A
E
F
D
B
G
C
Model A B C D E F G
FP-SS-42 42” 17-3/4" 5" 40-1/4" 38-3/4" 11-1/2" 17"
FP-SS-50 50” 17-3/4" 5" 48-1/4" 46-3/4" 11-1/2" 17"
FP-SS-60 60” 17-3/4" 5" 58-1/4" 56-3/4" 11-1/2" 17"
FP-SS-72 72” 17-3/4" 5" 70-1/4" 68-3/4" 11-1/2" 17"
26
WWW .ORTECH I NDUSTR I E S . C A
27
I N F O@ORTECH I NDUSTR I E S . C OM